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PFM-CZON Communication Modules

Dimension Unit: mm

8.89
16,51

95.89

95.89
I Y

= 82,55
30.17

6299
S54.41
42.37
5.08
o
3 < g
A o D) i o I
S g 2™ N 10| o
o ol INkol ™~ @l o

!H\\H\\HHH\HHHHHHHH\"

PFM_G420 Communication Modules

Dimension Unit: mm
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DAQ Modules
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Solder Side

Component Side

mension - PC/104 Peripheral Modules

PCMCIA Modules

PCM-3794 Rev. B
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